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Total Appraised Value of All Property
Total Appraised Value of All New Property

Total Taxable Value of All Property

Total Taxable Value of All New Property

Category A Residential Totals
Category E Residential Totals
Totals

Average Residence Market Value

Average Residence Taxable Value

1,439,182,720

23,946,805
829,578,995
22,684,395
Count Market Value

2,033 318,796,136

954 207,067,307

2,987 525,863,443
176,051

176,051



