Van Zandt County Appraisal District

2022 Publication Information

ESD #4

July 25, 2022

Total Appraised Value of All Property	1,439,182,720
Total Appraised Value of All New Property	23,946,805
Total Taxable Value of All Property	829,578,995
Total Taxable Value of All New Property	22,684,395

	Count	Market Value
Category A Residential Totals	2,033	318,796,136
Category E Residential Totals	954	207,067,307
Totals	2,987	525,863,443
Average Residence Market Value	176,051	
Average Residence Taxable Value	176,051	